


8mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.3145 - 0.3150” OD) ROUND BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-24
	25+

	NE-L8-7
NE-L8-8
	100-300
	0.50mm
	0.003”
	0.002”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	12,70
13,70
	11,95
12,95

	NE-H8-7
NE-H8-7
	400 -500
	0.50mm
	0.0015”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	20,65
21,65
	19,65
20,65






10mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.3932 - 0.3937” OD) ROUND BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-24
	25+

	NE-L10-7
NE-L10-8
	100 - 300
	0.50mm
	0.003”
	0.002”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	12,50
13,50
	11,25
12,00

	NE-H10-7
NE-H10-8
	400 -500
	0.46mm
	0.0015”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	20,00
22,00
	18,00
20,00

	NE-U10-7
NE-U10-8
	600+
	0.46mm
	0.001”
	0.0005”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	24,00
26,00
	21,50
23,50

	NE-H10-MW-7
	400
	1.00mm
	0.0015”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
	28,50
	25,75

	NE-H10-HW-7
	400
	1.7mm
	0.003”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
	35,74
	32,00





HIGH TEMPERATURE / UV STUDIES


10mm QUARTZ NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.3932 - 0.3937” OD) ROUND BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-24
	25+

	NE-MQ10-7
	200
	0.50mm
	0.003”
	0.002”
	7”(178mm)
	50,00
	45,00

	NE-HQ10-7
	300 -500
	0.50mm
	0.0015”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
	55,00
	49,50






15mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.5900 - 0.5910” OD) ROUND BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-9
	10+

	NE-L15-7
NE-L15-M-7
	200-400
	0.70mm
1.30mm
	0.002”
0.003”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
	Request
Request
	Request
Request









16mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.6294 - 0.6304” OD) ROUND BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-9
	10+

	NE-L16-7
NE-L16-8
	200-400
	0.72mm
	0.002”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	Request
Request
	Request
Request









Note: 20-30mm OD sample tubes are suitable for imaging applications
Lengths and Bottom Style are optional.
20mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.7870 - 0.7880” OD) FLAT BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-9
	10+

	NE-L20-7
NE-L20-8
	200 - 400
	0.80mm
	0.002”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	37,00
40,00
	35,00
38,00





25mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (0.9838 - 0.9848” OD) FLAT BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-9
	10+

	NE-L25-7
NE-L25-8
	200-400
	0.90mm
	0.002”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	44,30
47,00
	41,90
44.70



27mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (1.0625 - 1.0635” OD) FLAT BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
MHz
	Wall
	Maximum Wall
Variation
	Camber TIR
	Length
	Price € / each

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1-9
	10+

	NE-L27-7
NE-L27-8
	200-400
	0.90mm
	0.002”
	0.001”
	7”(178mm)
8”(203mm)
	47,00
51.10
	44,45
48,33




30mm NMR SAMPLE TUBES (1.18 ± 0.02” OD) ROUND OR FLAT BOTTOM
	CATALOG NUMBER
	Usage 
	OD
	Wall
	Length
	Price € / each

	NE-SL30
	Imaging
	30±0.5mm
	1.4mm
	optional
	Request



